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SPARE PARTS FOR SUNDYNE PUMP

P29 A,B

MODEL NO. DRAWING NO.

LMV322Z ci 32219A6-3
POS NO.

1

2

3

743003002.3

743003007.3

74300301.4.3

74t003016.3

743003017.3

743003029.3

743003030.3

743003031.3

743003033.3

743003039.3

IMPELLER

SEAL HOUSING

O. RING

SEAL ROTATION FACE

GEAR BOX SEAL

JOURNAT BEARING , LOWER

JOURNAI, BEARING , UPPER

LOWER THRUST WASHER

LUBE PUMP

SHAFT STEEVE UPPER

2

30

936G

51D

60c

151A

1518

155A

160

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NO5

SET

NOS

NO5

NOS

NOS

1

l

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

9-

10- 508
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